

n
SLP(Crl.)... 3477 OF 2004
ITEM No.34

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2001 in CRLRC 80/01
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. GOMUKI SPINNING MILLS (P) LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.P. SUBRAMANIAN

Respondent (s)

(With Crl.M.P. No 3477/2004 (for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, Adv.
Mr. NR. Shonker, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan, Adv.
Mr. TN. Rao, Adv.
Mr. CK. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on condonation of delay application as well as on the Special Leave Petition.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master