

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1710/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 20/04/2001 in CRLRC No. 80/2001 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. GOMUKI SPINNING MILLS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P. SUBRAMANIAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl. documents on record and
office report)

Date: 13/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after ensuing summer vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master